RE: Request for approval of equipment for Hardware Lab

Dr.Sayeed Ghani / Associate Dean @ City Campus

To: U Sharaf Hussain / Labs Administrator @ 1B&; Cc: [ Dr. Shakeel Ahmed Khoja / Chairperson-Department of Computer Science @ City Campus; O Dr. 5. M. Faisal Iradat / Assistant Professor and Program Director-FCS,; O Imran Batada - Head of ICT @ IBA ..

Inkbo

Please go ahead.
-5G

From: Sharaf Hussain / Labs Administrator @ IBA

Sent: Saturday, October 03, 2015 3:13 PM

To: Dr.Sayeed Ghani [ Associate Dean @ City Campus
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Cc: Dr. Shakeel Ahmed Khoja / Chairperson-Department of Computer Science @ City Campus; Dr. 5. M. Faisal Iradat / Assistant Professor and Program Director-FCS.; Imran Batada - Head of ICT @ IBA; Asjad Asad Siddigi / Manager Procurement & Customer Support @ IBA

Subject: Re: Request for approval of equipment for Hardware Lab

Dear Sir,

I am sorry for bothering you again.

| forgot to mention freight chargesin my earlier email, that is $868. if we include freight charges in our previous total amount then the grand total becomes 16650. for detail please follow the given table.
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[tem Name Existing QuantityBuying
ETS 7000A 12 12
AFG2005 12 12
GDS122 12 12
GLP-1A 00 24
RH-74 00 24
Easypic Fusion V700 0a
Freight Charges

Kindly approve it again.

Regards,
Sharaf Hussain

Total
24
24
24
24
24
08

Total Cost ($)
$4320
$2328
$6336

5456

$552
51790

5868

Total 516650

From: Dr.Sayeed Ghani / Associate Dean @ City Campus

Sent: Friday, October 2, 2015 4:30 PM

To: Sharaf Hussain / Labs Administrator @ IBA

Cc: Dr. Shakeel Ahmed Khoja / Chairperson-Department of Computer Science @ City Campus; Dr. 5. M. Faisal Iradat / Assistant Professor and Program Director-FCS.; Imran Batada - Head of ICT @ IBA; Asjad Asad Siddigi / Manager Procurement & Customer Support @ IBA

Subject: RE: Request for approval of equipment for Hardware Lab

Please go ahead.
Regards
-5G



